1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT U ] I )

3. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
0001-01 SEE BLK 16C See Page 2. N/A
6. ISSUED BY CODE NO0178 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than fiem 6) CODE S$5111A
NAVAL SURFACE WARFARE CENTER, DAHLGREN DCMA Southern Virginia
ATTN: XDS106 ) 190 Bernard Road
17320 DAHLGREN ROAD Building 117
DAHLGREN, VA 22448-5100 Fort Monroe, VA 23651
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, couniry, State and ZIP Code) v/ )| 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
LTM, INC. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
925 E. MAIN STREET
SUITE 66 T0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
HAVELOCK, NC 28562 NO.
X N00178-05-D-4435-0001
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
cobe 06WHS [ FACILITY CODE 31 MAY 2005
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14, The hour and date specified for raceipt of Cffers EI is extended, I:I is not ex-
tended.

Offars must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifiad in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following metheds:

{a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copigs of the amendment; (b} By acknowledging receipt of this amendmant on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (¢) By separate letter or telagram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbets. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TC BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY AESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you dasire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram of letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is Teceived prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

SEE PAGE 2
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(J) A-THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED BURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE THANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
-~~~ TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
approptiation dave, erc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b}.

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

X Section B Clause "CLIN MINIMUM/MAXIMUM QUANTITY AND CLIN VALUE"

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, D is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION {Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.}

PURPOSE: This modification is issued to deobligate funds.

Excapt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in 1tam 8A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in tull torce
and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print}

GARY W. BYRAM

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED j 16B. UN?ED STATES Z;MERICA 16C.DATE SIGNED
BY @, A .
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer} 9‘9 %ﬁ (%
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83}

Prescribed by GSA
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE EAR 148 CF|¥) 23943




CONTRACT N00178-05-D-4435-0001-01 Page 2 of 2

Blk 12, Accounting and Appropriation Data

AA 97X4930 NH2A 255 77777 0 054219 2F 000000 000002902900 ($ 2,501.00)
(RCP: N0042105RX01705/ACR:AA  Requisition No. 51465672)

NOTE: THIS ACTION IS A DEOBLIGATION
Blk 14, Description of Amendment/Modification

Based on the issuance of task order M801, the minimum obligation of $2,501 under the basic
contract has been met. The funding placed in reserve for the minimum obligation under task
order 0001 is hereby deobligated.

Distribution:

Contractor

File

XDM?241

DCMA

DFAS

DCAA

NAVAIR/ Philip.Horne @navy.mil




